Muskingum River Woodland Interest Group 2022 Field Day Registration | September 17th



Please fill out the information below, include a check for payment, and return to:

MRWIG c/o Dave Fryman - Truck One PO Box 4070 Newark, Ohio 43058-4070

Please fill out and return by Wednesday September 14th

Name			
Address			
City	State		Zip
Home Phone		Cell Phone	
Email			

Enter amount that applies:

Non-member registration + complimentary one-year MRWIG membership \$10	
Current MRWIG member (free)	
Bratwurst, potato salad or cole-slaw, chips, cookies and lemonade lunch \$5	
Hot Dog, potato salad or cole-slaw, chips, cookies and lemonade lunch \$5	

Total Included: \$____

(Checks can be made payable to: MRWIG)

Forestry Field Day at the Whiteman Farm - Saturday, September 17, 2022

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT, WAIVER, AND RELEASE FROM LIABILITY

NOTICE TO PARTIPANTS - PLEASE READ CAREFULLY BEFORE SIGNING

1. ASSUMPTION OF RISK: The undersigned acknowledge that participation in the Forestry Field Day can be a dangerous activity, and that by participating, the undersigned may incur personal or possibly fatal injuries. The undersigned further acknowledges that participating may result in loss or damage of personal items or personal property. By signing below, the undersigned acknowledges and assumes responsibility for those risks. The Muskingum River Woodland Interest Group (MRWIG), the Ohio Department of Natural Resources (ODNR), local Soil and Water Conservation Districts (SWCD's) and landowner Mike and Gina Whiteman have made no effort to determine, and accepts no responsibility for medical, physical, or other qualifications or suitability for determining participant's suitability for the Forestry Field Day activities. Participant and the parent or guardian of a minor participant (under the age of 18 years) accepts full responsibility for determining participant's suitability for participating in the Forestry Field Day activities.

2. RELEASE OF LIABILITY: The Muskingum River Woodland Interest Group, the Ohio Department of Natural Resources,' local Soil and Water Conservation Districts and landowner Mike and Gina Whiteman will not be responsible for accidents or injury to participants. Furthermore, the Muskingum River Woodland Interest Group, the Ohio Department of Natural Resources, local Soil and Water Conservation Districts and landowner Mike and Gina Whiteman will not be responsible for damage of personal property. The undersigned fully assumes all risks associated with the Forestry Field Day participation and hereby agrees to release the Muskingum River Woodland Interest Group, the Ohio Department of Natural Resources, local Soil and Water Conservation Districts, their staff, their boards, their employees, officers, agents, and volunteers, as well as, landowner Mike and Gina Whiteman, their heirs, executors and administrators from any liability which may occur.

3. I, the undersigned, hereby waive all claims, demands, and causes of action arising as a result of, by reason of, or arising in connection with my participation, the participation, or my minor child therein.

4. By signing my name below, I represent and warrant that I (or my minor child) have no known physical or mental condition that would impair my minor child's or my capability for full participation as intended or expected of me or my minor child.

5. Further, I have carefully read the foregoing release and understand the contents thereof and sign this release as my own free act.

6. I do further agree that the above referenced governmental units, its employees or assigns reserve the right to terminate my participation or the participation of my minor child at any time for no cause.

Date:	
Signature:	
Printed Name of Participant:	
Parent / Guardian Signature: (for minor participants)	•